

S. T. 03(03)2023

Order No.02.

Dated. 17.06.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused is present by filling hazira.

Due to resolution of local Bar.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 22.08.23 for appearance and evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)